
LOT 140
IN OR 2123/427
ISLE DE MAI AT AMELIA #2

SANTA MARIA CARMEN & DONNA J
627 FERDINAND CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-087I-0140-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1079.00

03/13/2024 MLU

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
2

440,144
15,324

150,000
605,468
198,294
407,174

HX HB 50,000
357,174
605,468

0

575,988

2123/0427 5/30/2017 WD Q I 02 398,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER JAMES T & MICH

SANTA MARIA CARMEN 

1800/0371 6/05/2012 WD Q I 02 335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

PARKER JAMES T & MI

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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20120333 PRIV FENCE 1,500 03/01/2012

20110934 H/AC 4,483 06/09/2011

20110839 NEW CONSTR 4,000 05/31/2011

20110754 NEW CONSTR 2,000 05/17/2011

20110671 NEW CONSTR 217,250 05/02/2011

20110673 REPAIR/RRF 3,000 05/02/2011

2021HX Base Yr

627 FERDINAND CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,575 110.2080 181.84 468,238 2011 2011 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 360,320

FGR 643 55 354 60,509

FOP 67 30 20 3,419

FSP 202 40 81 13,845

FST 21 55 12 2,051

3,041 2,575 440,144

BAS=[YR=2011]  W18 FSP=[YR=2015]  N6 W21 S6 E1 S4 E19 N4 E1 $
W1 S4 W19 N4 W12 S52 E9 FOP=[YR=2011]  S5 E11 N5 W2 N2 W6 S2
W3 $ E3 N2 E6 S2 E12 FGR=[YR=2011]  S3 E20 N2 E10 N20 W10 N3
W4 FST=[YR=2011]  W7 S3 E7 N3$ S3 W7 S1 W9 S18 $ N18 E9 N4
E11 N30 $.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2011 2011 3 94 3,290

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 840.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 92 7,728

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100140 4 560.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 68 3,808

4 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2012 2012 3 83 498

15,324

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


